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THE KOREAN SOCIETY OF
MAXILLOFACIAL AESTHETIC SURGEONS

Thai Association of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery under the Royal Patronage of H.M. the King
&

Korean Society of Maxillofacial Aesthetic Surgeons

Asia-Pacific Symposium on Maxillofacial Aesthetic Surgery
28th September, 2024

@ Pullman Bangkok King Power

08:00-08:20 Registration
08:20-08:30 Opening ceremony
08:30-09:00 Aesthetic Mandibuloplasty & Genioplasty

Prof. Jin Young Choi

Seoul National University Dental Hospital

09:00-09:30 Predictable and Safe Malarplasty
Dr. Jong-Min HWANG

AIISO Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Clinic

09:30-10:00 Precision and perfection: The role of 3D Technology in Maxillofacial
Aesthetic Surgery
Prof. Jin-Yong CHO

Gachon University Gil Medical Center

10:00-10:10 Q&A
10:10-10:40 Break
10:40-11:30 Making Botox & fillers easy for OMFS surgeons

Prof. Sung-Ok Catherine HONG

Kyung Hee University at Gangdong



11:30-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-13:10

13:10-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:35

15:35-16:25

16:25-16: 50

16:50-17:00

17:00-17: 10

Relationship between bone and soft tissue surgery
Dr. Sang-Yoon LEE

Face Design Maxillofacial Surgery Clinic

Q&A

Lunch

Facelift, Blepharoplasty, Rhinoplasty
Dr. In-Sang KIM

Be & Young Aesthetic Clinic

Q&A

Break

Simultaneous OGS and facial contouring surgery
Asst. Prof. Dr. Chanchai Wongchuensoontorn

Srinakharinwirot university

Contemporary trends of blepharoplasty and facelift in southern Thailand
Assoc. Prof. Pichai Wittayakittipong

Prince of Songkla University

Rhinoplasty: a powerful complement to maxillofacial aesthetic surgery
Dr. Teepawat Witeerungrot

Prince of Songkla Universty

Q&A

Closing ceremony



